elekronbaal.com.au
2info@elekronbaal.com.au  |  Tel 02 72301357
SSTB Stainless Steel Terminal Box
The Elekron Baal SSTB Range is made from 316
stainless steel with an N4 brushed finish. These
enclosures are engineered to offer maximum
protection for equipment in harsh industrial
conditions and maritime environments.
Features:
•	 IP 66 protection.
•	 Material:1.2 mm thick 316 Stainless steel.
•	 Device Mounting plate: 1.2mm galvanized
	 Mounting plate.
•	 Polyurethane door seal.
•	 Earth studs on door and body.
•	 Door Fitted with 4 Stainless Steel sealing
	 screws.
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Usable Depth
(mm)
SSTB15108 150 100 80 65
SSTB201010 200 100 100 85
SSTB151512 150 150 120 105
SSTB202012 200 200 120 105
SSTB251512 250 150 120 105
SSTB302012 300 200 120 105
SSTB403012 400 300 120 105